PLAN EST.

DENOMINACION DE PLAN

NUM MATRICULA

NONBRE ESTUDIANTE

CIcLO

E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02010102
E02010102
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02010102
E02010102
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02010102
E02010102
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02010102
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02010102
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02020202
E02010102
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02010102
E02010102
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202
E02020202

ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02
ADMINISTRACION NEGOCIOS INTERNA Vers.02

60158913
73887338
72051151
71338539
73471754
73605875
71335449
75429672
71985848
72230342
70202264
76595965
71985393
60955805
60834657
61068935
73469498
000060985650
74961381
76954796
75076791
74588443
72449193
71818461
61006841
60051599
70279944
74297235
75008089
002016440661
60254914
000071503320
75483159
72691992
75677532
74291406
60421274
63180090
77350977
74165551
73219169
000077243756
74351676
77816679
74158542
74023119
73416914
75677520
75616497
72752623
76685302
74060528
71484584
70668945
60775118
71309077
71545252
60986862
71452552
74533222
75924401
60775999
72861943
60440052
70454777
60884333
73444127
70699079
72812990
75833567
74747054
60926942
76033998
60926717
76010791
002015440017
60955256
74201555
73304032
74453314
60884062
74962700
72187400
74031910
75440048
74900221
60834465
75865113
73487041
72812033
002015440018
72678504
75537692
71637751
71266366
71872468
60986652
75554057
71250136
76863847
72628545
000073772287
72690238
73541465
72818933
76873415
76009744
60986673
60902878
76686947
72936286
60415458
77286710
60461903
73568002
002016440711
73220141
75846855
76007679
73185310
72841542
76808015
72669763
74324562
71550890
71573901
74898719
71874296

PEREZ GUEVARA CLEISYLUCERO

IDROGO ESTELA JHENIFERNOEMI

HOYOS GONZALES JOSSELINMARIAM
FLORES BARRENO KARLAELVIRA

ALTUNA NINO BRUNORODRIGO

COTRINA CULQUI LUISEDUARDO
REQUEJO BALAREZO MARIAALICIA ELIZABETH
AYALA ARBAIZA MARJORIEXIOMARA BRIGETTE
CORDOVA SAINEZ MARIUCSYELIZABETH
CHUNGA MORALES LUISDANIEL

MACEDO CHUQUIMBALQUI JAIMEANTONIO
ROMERO VASQUEZ JULIAISABEL
SANJINEZ CRUZ KARLATATIANA

TORRES CARRILLO CRISTINALUNESA
MONTENEGRO CHUQUIMARCA DAIRAMIRA
BUSTAMANTE DIAZ KARENMARIEL
OBANDO CUADRA NICOLEALEJANDRA
VILCHEZ ALBURUQUEQUE ANTONYFABIAN
VALENCIA VALLE NICKOLEDEL CARMEN
VASQUEZ REGALADO FABIAN

ALVARADO GAMARRA JESUSDAVID
RIVADENEIRA MALPARTIDA MAYLIZAHELY
GALARRETA JORDAN SERGIOHORACIO
FLORES CANOLA CARMENNICOLLE
GALVEZ TINEO MARICIELOBELEN

YOVERA CUMPA CRYSTELVANESSA
MONTENEGRO MONTEZA GLORIAPATRICIA
GUERRERO RISCO DIEGOJOEL

OLORTE SANCHEZ KARLAGRACIELA
HERNANDEZ DIAZ KATHERINEYANIRE
TINEO CERVERA VIVIANASULENY
SIESQUEN VIGO JIMENAALEJANDRA
PUICAN SANTOS ALMENDRAMARYLEI
PERALTA GUEVARA JHONJAIRO

MURO LAZO ANNYLUCILA

GUZMAN RAMIREZ ANTHONYGIUSEPPE
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ SARAI

LLUNCOR SANDOVAL ANGGIEFIORELLA
JABO CHINININ LESLIKATHERINE
REQUEJO BAZAN JOSUEGUILLERMO
QUEREBALU NEVADO NELLYCAROLINA
HERNANDEZ MINAYA GUSTAVOALONSO
CUSTODIO CALVAY JUANAARON

LI ISIDRO FABIO

BALLADARES PIZARRO REIKALOURDES
LOPEZ DAVILA ANGELALY

SANCHEZ PUPUCHE JAMINAPRISCILA
MURO LAZO MILAGROSPATRICIA
CHUQUIPUL VILLAVICENCIO CHRISTIANSMITH
MORALES AVALOS YARUMIFERNANDA
VILCHEZ GUILLERMO JULIOCESAR
VASQUEZ PERALTA BIELKAFERNANDA
PESANTES MENA LUCERODEL PILAR
ARANA ALVARADO MIGUELFABRICIO
CAMPOS BURGA BLANCAMARITZA
CABRERA MOGOLLON DIEGOSEBASTIAN
DELGADO YACILA EDWARDLUIGGI

VILLON ZAPATA HECTORSANTIAGO
CHAVEZ GONZALES EISTENRODRIGO
CUEVA CASTRO VICTORJHERALDI
RAMIREZ CALLACA DEISSYMARILY
RACCHUMI BOBADILLA FERNANDOALFREDO
VARGAS URBINA RICHARDARNALDO
MEGO DEL AGUILA ANGELMARIN
MARTINEZ OCANA ARIANAELOA

CHONG GARAY MARIANANICOLE
CONTRERAS REUSCHE RENZOALEJANDRO
SHIROMA HIGA LORISKEIJI

MONDRAGON SERRANO JOELEDUARDO
CHANAME MONTALVO JHORDYJEAN PIERRS
LORREN GARCIA DANTEALBERTO

KROCIN ROMERO ELIZABETHSTEFANIA
ORTIZ COTRINA ANGHELAYOHYS

SILVA ABASOLO MARIAISABEL

DIAZ LIZA ALESSANDRA

DIAZ GARCIA GABRIELSTEPHANO

LAMAS CASTRO RAICAZARELA
CHAMBERGO DAVILA LAURAMICHELLE
GONZALES ALVITEZ ALEGGIACECILIA
BENAVENTE DENEGRI VALERIAALEXANDRA
FLORES CORTIJO ASHLYTISABEL
CHANAME LOPEZ LUCIANAAMERICA
ESTELA BECERRA ANGIEMELISSA
CAMACHO ANTON RAMSES

CALLE CASTRO HERBERTBORIS

SOTERO DAVILA JAZIRANDRE

SAAVEDRA DELGADO CONNIEESTRELLA
LOAIZA MALCA WIDMANGREGORY
DELGADO VILCHEZ ARIANAEMILIA
SALAZAR MONJA ALEXISJHOEL

DIAZ GARCIA JORGEANDREE

CRUZ CALLE FABRICIOMOISES
CABANILLAS BECERRA JEANCARLOS
TORO LOPEZ ANDERSSONSABINO

GAONA PEREZ ARITRENATO

SULLON DIAZ CHRISTIANALONSO
SANCHEZ CRUZ LUANAYAMILET

DAVILA GOMEZ GIOVANNIARMANDO
PEREZ BECERRA SASHAAZUCENA
MALPARTIDA PORTOCARRERO PAQUITAIVONNE
BUSTAMANTE EDQUEN ANGYBELEN
YDROGO FERNANDEZ CLAUDIASABINA
HERNANDEZ PALOMINO NICOOLESMERALDA
HURTADO LLANOS YENYMABEL
DURGERIAN JIMENEZ JIMENADYLLIS
CHAVEZ RIVERA ANDREAELSA

FLORES MEREJILDO PAULINAMARGARITA
DAVILA BURGA LUVIDKAFABIANA

ALDANA CARRASCO ERIKAYOVANA
TULLUME VELASQUEZ ELVERJUNIOR
PUENTE LOZADA VALERIADOMINICK
ROSILLO CARRILLO SUSANSELENE
GUERRA HONORES SHEYLAJAZMIN
AGUILAR MUNOZ STEPHANYCHANTAL
VALLEJOS APONTE CRISTOFEREDUARDO
BURGOS ANCHANTE MATIAS

URBINA BOCANEGRA JOAQUINADRIAN

DE LA CRUZ DE LA CRUZ MARIABELEN
ARRUNATEGUI AYALA RUTMARYCIELO
MERINO RIVAS GABRIELALUCIA
CONSTANTINO MUNOZ ANGELICAMARIA
VASQUEZ GALLARDO ROBERTH

CELIZ VERA CLAUDIAFERNANDA

SILVA SIALER ANDRE

BUITRON MARTINEZ GLADYSALESSANDRA
ARCE DIAZ LIVIALEONELLA

GONZALES CHECA JHOANEDUARDO
CASTRO ARRASCO VALERIAALEJANDRA
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VASQUEZ SAAVEDRA STIVEN
PARINANGO DIAZ MARYORITHAILY
SANCHEZ GUERRERO ENZOSTEFANO
SANCHEZ GUERRERO AVELINOJUNIOR
BOCANEGRA DIAZ BRIANAMILENKA
QUINDE QUISPE MELANYGABRIELA
PADILLA TIRADO MATHEWVALENTINO
SUYON ALTAMIRANO FABIANESTEFANO
SANCHEZ RODAS FABIANAGUSTIN
SANTISTEBAN VALDIVIA JOSEJORGE
CUEVA ABAD FERNANDOANTONIO
BAUTISTA VILLARREAL CLEIDYMARHIAN
JULCA SANCHEZ ANDREALONSO

LOPEZ TORRES AYALA MARIAFERNANDA
CARVALLO CUMPA JESUSRONALDO
FLORES LOPEZ JEISSONJESUS
CASTILLO AMARI KIARELAALISON
VALDEZ CHIROQUE XIOMARA

BARBOZA ALARCON JOSSIEARIANA
SANCHEZ TULLUME JOSEALEXIS
SANTAMARIA NAVARRETE ALEXANDRAROCIO
VARGAS SEMPERTEGUI BRENDANICOLLE
RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO RUBENALEXANDER
DIAZ ADRIANZEN MIGUELANGEL
SANCHEZ ROJAS ALESSANDRODEL PIERO
GUERRERO CULQUI JHONPATRICK
MEDINA VASQUEZ ALDOFERNANDO
GUEVARA CUADRA CARLOSANTONIO
NIQUEN CHOMBA ANNABELEN

YAHIRO HOLGUIN SEBASTIANHIROSHI
PAREDES GIL JOAQUINENRIQUE
SALAZAR TORRES ARIANANICOLE
OTERO CAMPOS MIGUELFERNANDO
BALDERA DAMIAN CRISTHIANJESUS
MEJIA CORTEZ MIRKODAZU

ESAINE CARMEN VALERIAFABIANA
FRANZOSO LORA NIKOLE

COLLANTES VALLEJOS JORGEEDUARDO
TRONCOSO QUESADA ERICKALESSANDRO
LIVAQUE GALVEZ HENRYMOISES
SALAZAR EFFIO CRISTHIANALEXANDER
MALCA SILVA PEDROMIGUEL

ACOSTA FLORES MILAGROSPIERINA
CHUQUIPUL DIAZ CARLOSDANIEL
MONDRAGON ORDINOLA ALEXABRUNELA
DIAZ MONTALVO ERICKJAIR

LARREA AGUILAR DANGELLOGUILLERMO AUGUSTO
DELGADO AREVALO SEBASTIANCARLOS
PACHON ASALDE IRMAROMINA

HOYOS DIAZ ALBERTEINSTEN

RUIZ ROMAN WILMERGRABIEL

SANCHEZ GUERRERO CARLOSANGELLO
ROBLES LINARES RENZODAVID

RAFAEL CASTRO CLAUDIAFABIOLA

DIAZ FALCON CARLOSANTONIO

SANTA CRUZ MUJICA LUISANGEL

CUEVA VILLALOBOS JAVIERSEBASTIAN
MONDRAGON CASTILLO CARLAMILAGROS
HERNANDEZ DIAZ LUISDAVID
MEDIANERO MONTJOY VASCO

PUENTE LOZADA JOAQUINALONSO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ABELINDAVANESSA
ZULOETA TARRILLO LESLIECAMILA

DE LA CRUZ ESQUIVES DANIELALEXANDER
MERCADO LLUNCOR NICOLEDEL ROSARIO
YDROGO VASQUEZ MILAGROSGIANELLA
TENORIO NICODEMOS ALVAROLEODAN
BUSTAMANTE JIMENEZ ROSMERY
GALVEZ RODRIGO ARIANADEL ROCIO
VIGIL VARGAS SEBASTIAN

OCANA GARCIA GRECIANICOLE
ARRASCO HERNANDEZ VICTORANTHONY
CABRERA YSMINIO ANTONYFRANCISCO
CHUNE SUCLUPE OMARFRANCISCO
MARTINEZ MANAYAY JORGELUIS
HERRERA CUSTODIO TATIANAYASMIRA
BERNILLA PALACIOS CARLOSERNESTO
VENERO IPANAQUE MARCELOARTURO
QUESKAY DELGADO MELANYDAYANA
DAVILA BANCES BRANDODAVID
PAREDES DEL AGUILA DIANAYAMILE
ALARCON LOZANO NAJIBBENJAMIN
SIALER SANDOVAL MAUROGUILLERMO
CHUGDEN VALLEJOS VICTORADRIANO
MONTENEGRO MONJA CESARSLEYTHER
RIVAS DEVILLE ANDYJESUS

NAVARRO CAPCHA JUANAVIVIANA

LIMO LOPEZ OSCARADRIAN

CULQUI TELLO FRANKANTONY
CORONADO RAMIREZ CARLOSDANIEL
OLIDEN MONJE RENATTOFRANCISCO
CASTANEDA RIOS JORGELEONARDO
YARLEQUE FARRONAN VALERYLUCIA
MARTINEZ MANAYAY JHONJAIRO
ESTEVES LOPEZ ADRIANANDERSON
RIMARACHIN BUSTAMANTE FRANKDENIS
FALEN PEREZ EVAALEXANDRA

VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ YAJAIRANICOLL
HUAMAN CARRASCO ERIKJOSUE

RAMOS CARRILLO ESTHERNICOLASA
RIVAS GARCIA CARLOSYERIK

RUIZ VILLANUEVA THOMASISAI

KONG LONGA HECTORALEJANDRO
ZUNIGA FRIAS JESUSALBERTO

ROJAS JAHUIRA RAULJAROL

VASQUEZ DAVILA FABRIZIOJESUS
VASQUEZ SEGURA MARYDAJHANA
PEREZ ENRIQUEZ JOSELUIS

CHICLAYO SECLEN BRAYAMDAVID
MENDOZA BARBOZA VICTORIACHARLIZE
PEREZ RAMOS IVONNESTEPHANY
BARDALES MAS SHANTALLUCERO
CHAVEZ SAAVEDRA ANDYMARCELO OMAR
URIARTE GOMEZ JOSTINNICOL

BURGA ZEGARRA MARIAALEJANDRA
SERRATO LEON ANAGABRIELA KATHERIN
RIVASPLATA MESONES ELMERANTONIO PABLO
MOLOCHO ALVARADO WALTHERANDRE
UEDA TINCALLPA KIARAYURIKO
CESPEDES GUIMAREY JOSEALEXANDER
FIESTAS CHAVESTA JUANADELIA
CHANTA CABRERA MARCIADAYANA
YDROGO FERNANDEZ LUISFERNANDO
PAREDES OBLITAS LUISGUSTAVO
POZADA RAMIREZ JOSUEANDRE

RODAS ASENJO DAYMONPAOLO

SANTOS LA MADRID FATIMADANIELA GUADALUPE
BENAVIDES GALLARDO JOSEFERNANDO
MONTENEGRO ARMAS KEVINMICHEL
REYES MONTENEGRO RICARDO ANDRE
GUEVARA VARIAS SEBASTIANCAMILO
NIETO DIAZ ANGELLAELIZABETH
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PISFIL LLUNCOR KARENJULISSA
SANTACRUZ OLIVOS LAURATEREZA
VIDARTE PISCOYA ERWINADRIAN
IDROGO ROMERO DIEGOMIGUEL

BAZAN CALDERON JESUSANTONIO
BOTELLO GUADALUPE LUCIANASOFIA
ALCANTARA VILLEGAS ELIZABETH
JIMENEZ SANTA CRUZ DIEGO

AREVALO JULCA GIANMARCO

CHERREZ CISNEROS ANNGYEBETSABET
ALARCON MATEO JEFERSONALESSANDRO
RAMOS SANCHEZ MIGUELEDUARDO
GUARNIZ FERNANDEZ JUANANTONIO
LUZON NEGRETE BRISSAANTOINETTE
SALAZAR GARCIA MATEOENRIQUE
RAMOS MORALES JORGEJUNIOR

LEON HOLGUIN CARLOSRICARDO
TORRES MORALES CARLOSMANUEL

DE LA CRUZ ILIQUIN ARNOLDPAUL
GOMEZ ROJAS KEVINJUNIOR

BURGOS DELGADO BRAYANDRAFAEL
GONZALEZ ESPINOZA BRAULIOCESAR
QUINONES MIREZ LUCASALBERTO
RAMIREZ HEREDIA CRISTHIANJHEAMPIER
DE LA CRUZ ALCALDE XIOMARAROMINA
VIVAS MEONO FRANKWILLIAM

VIGIL SANTOYO JORGESEBASTIAN
SANTACRUZ ROJAS JHONDEYVI
RODRIGUEZ CAMAYO AYUMISHAIEL
SEGURA CHAVARRY JOSECARLOS
CUBAS MURO JORGEADRIANO
VELASQUEZ MARTINEZ PIEROALESSANDRO
INONAN CARRANZA JAMESGIOVANNI
REQUENA SAAVEDRA NORELIAANDREA
SIGUENAS VASQUEZ EDGARJUNIOR
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